15Grote®  |  ‘Connect & Protect’
Part No. Current Rating Color Pack Description
82-FMX-20A 20A BLUE 1 JCASE®, Female Fuse
82-FMX-25A 25A CLEAR 1 JCASE®, Female Fuse
82-FMX-30A 30A PINK 1 JCASE®, Female Fuse
82-FMX-40A 40A GREEN 1 JCASE®, Female Fuse
82-FMX-50A 50A RED 1 JCASE®, Female Fuse
82-FMX-60A 60A YELLOW 1 JCASE®, Female Fuse
Part No. Current Rating Color Pack Description
82-FMX-LP-20A 20A BLUE 1 JCASE®, Low Profile, Female Fuse
82-FMX-LP-25A 25A CLEAR 1 JCASE®, Low Profile, Female Fuse
82-FMX-LP-30A 30A PINK 1 JCASE®, Low Profile, Female Fuse
82-FMX-LP-40A 40A GREEN 1 JCASE®, Low Profile, Female Fuse
82-FMX-LP-50A 50A RED 1 JCASE®, Low Profile, Female Fuse
82-FMX-LP-60A 60A YELLOW 1 JCASE®, Low Profile, Female Fuse
82-FMX-20A 82-FMX-25A
82-FMX-LP-20A
82-FMX-30A 82-FMX-40A
82-FMX-LP-40A